Copyright © 2008-2022   ESPEN Technology Inc.   All Rights Reserved
Espen Technology Inc.  |   12257 Florence Ave.   |  Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Toll Free: (866) 933-7736   |   Tel.: (562) 529-2938   |   Fax: (562) 529-2978   |   Email: info@espentech.com
Features & Benefits
No rewiring needed
Works with fluorescent electronic T5 ballast
Long life

Commercial Grade LED T5 Lamp
Specification Data
Order Code Length Lamp Wattage System
Wattage CCT Initial Lumens CRI Beam Angle Lamp Efficacy System
Efficacy Life
L36T5/830/18P-EB 36 in 16W 18W 3000K 2000 83 240 125 111 50000 No
L36T5/835/18P-EB 36 in 16W 18W 3500K 2000 83 240 125 111 50000 No
L36T5/840/18P-EB 36 in 16W 18W 4000K 2000 83 240 125 111 50000 No
L36T5/850/18P-EB 36 in 16W 18W 5000K 2000 83 240 125 111 50000 No
Wiring Diagram
DLC Information
Order Code DLC Product ID DLC Product Model DLC Version
L36T5/830/18P-EB N/A N/A N/A